
Francis Marion (2-5-0 (1-0-0)) -vs- Georgia Southwestern (0-7-0)
9/15/2007 at Americus, Ga (Hurricane Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 34:27 (YELLOW), #2 Myers, Carter (GSW)   54:27 (YELLOW), #3 Dane, Christian (GSW)   

Date: 9/15/2007
Attendance: 30
Stadium: Hurricane Field
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Francis Marion 2 4 6
Georgia Southwestern 0 0 0

Francis Marion 6

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

G 0 Krywyj, Nick 0 0 0 0 75
4 Galle, Biagio 2 1 0 1 67
10 Bartomioli, Jonathan 2 1 1 0 54
11 Hunt, Willie 3 3 3 0 75
13 Beauchamp, Jared 0 0 0 0 75
14 Juric, Ivan 2 1 0 0 90
15 Kibler, Justin 0 0 0 0 90
19 Foltanski, Chris 1 1 0 0 30
21 Kropp, Mike 0 0 0 0 90
22 Clinton, Kyle 3 2 1 0 90
23 Rivas, Juan 0 0 0 2 90

Substitutes
1 Crooks, Jeremy 0 0 0 0 17
2 Awagu, William 1 1 1 0 20
3 Ellender, Eric 0 0 0 0 22
6 Pineo, Joey 1 1 0 1 27
8 Adrian, Chris 0 0 0 0 16
9 Riley, Brad 0 0 0 0 15
16 Gourie, Matt 0 0 0 0 33
17 Harley, Gregory 0 0 0 0 15

Totals 15 11 6 4 991

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Krywyj, Nick 74:00 0 1
1 Crooks, Jeremy 16:00 0 1

Totals 0 2

Georgia Southwestern 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

2 Myers, Carter 1 1 0 0 77
3 Dane, Christian 0 0 0 0 73
5 Donehoo, David 0 0 0 0 75
6 Minich, Josh 0 0 0 0 81
8 Moses, Michael 0 0 0 0 75
9 Tave, Etchu 2 0 0 0 40
11 Henck, Keith 0 0 0 0 41
15 Bartz, Robby 0 0 0 0 90
20 Smith, Jonathan 0 0 0 0 90
21 Sirmans, Thomas 0 0 0 0 75
22 Scharnikow, John 0 0 0 0 66

Substitutes
1 Brown, Conrad 0 0 0 0 24
4 Kariya, Hiroki 2 2 0 0 55
10 Hooke, Sam 2 0 0 0 49
13 Haile, Eliyas 0 0 0 0 34
19 Mowery, Jeff 0 0 0 0 27
91 0 0 0 0 44

Totals 7 3 0 0 1016

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
22 Scharnikow, John 90:00 6 4

Totals 6 4

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Francis Marion 6 9 15
Georgia Southwestern 4 3 7

Saves By Period
Francis Marion 1 2 3
Georgia Southwestern 1 4 5

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Francis Marion 7 2 9
Georgia Southwestern 1 1 2

Fouls By Period
Francis Marion 2 2 4
Georgia Southwestern 5 4 9

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
32:21 FMU Hunt, Willie Galle, Biagio through ball from 4 to 11

42:40 FMU Hunt, Willie Rivas, Juan
GOAL by FMU Hunt, Willie, Assist by Rivas,
Juan.

54:54 FMU Awagu, William GOAL by FMU Awagu, William.
57:49 FMU Hunt, Willie FMU Hunt, Willie PENALTY KICK GOAL.

70:29 FMU Clinton, Kyle Pineo, Joey
GOAL by FMU Clinton, Kyle, Assist by Pineo,
Joey.

74:52 FMU Bartomioli, Jonathan Rivas, Juan
GOAL by FMU Bartomioli, Jonathan, Assist by
Rivas, Juan.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 FMU Krywyj, Nick at goalie for Francis Marion.
00:00 GSW Scharnikow, John at goalie for Georgia Southwestern.
05:03 GSW Shot by GSW Tave, Etchu WIDE.
07:04 FMU Foul on Francis Marion Kibler, Justin.
07:57 FMU Offside against Francis Marion.
09:41 GSW Foul on Georgia Southwestern Moses, Michael.
10:12 FMU Shot by FMU Galle, Biagio, SAVE TEAM.
10:50 GSW Foul on Georgia Southwestern.
13:13 FMU Shot by FMU Bartomioli, Jonathan WIDE.
14:33 FMU Shot by FMU Galle, Biagio HIT POST.
15:10 FMU Corner kick by FMU Galle, Biagio.
16:45 GSW Offside against Georgia Southwestern.
19:42 GSW Foul on Georgia Southwestern Tave, Etchu.
20:50 GSW Foul on Georgia Southwestern Myers, Carter.
22:41 GSW Shot by GSW Myers, Carter, SAVE TEAM.
23:19 GSW Foul on Georgia Southwestern Myers, Carter.
26:05 GSW Shot by GSW Tave, Etchu WIDE.
26:32 GSW Corner kick by GSW Donehoo, David.
28:33 FMU Corner kick by FMU Bartomioli, Jonathan.
29:31 FMU Corner kick by FMU Bartomioli, Jonathan.
29:46 FMU FMU substitution: Gourie, Matt for Foltanski, Chris.
31:55 GSW GSW substitution: Hooke, Sam for Henck, Keith.
32:10 FMU Corner kick by FMU Bartomioli, Jonathan.
32:21 FMU GOAL by FMU Hunt, Willie (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Rivas, Juan.

Francis Marion 1, Georgia Southwestern 0
-- FMU *through ball from 23 to 11
33:20 FMU Corner kick by FMU Galle, Biagio.
33:42 FMU Foul on Francis Marion Kropp, Mike.
34:27 GSW [34:27] Yellow card on GSW Myers, Carter.
35:07 FMU FMU substitution: Adrian, Chris for Bartomioli, Jonathan.
35:07 GSW GSW substitution: Kariya, Hiroki for Donehoo, David.
37:36 FMU FMU substitution: Awagu, William for Adrian, Chris.
39:29 FMU Shot by FMU Juric, Ivan WIDE.
39:38 GSW GSW substitution: Haile, Eliyas for Tave, Etchu.
40:26 GSW Shot by GSW Hooke, Sam WIDE.
40:52 FMU Offside against Francis Marion.
41:58 FMU Corner kick by FMU Juric, Ivan.
42:40 FMU GOAL by FMU Hunt, Willie, Assist by Rivas, Juan.

Francis Marion 2, Georgia Southwestern 0
-- FMU *
44:33 FMU Corner kick by FMU Juric, Ivan.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
46:14 FMU FMU substitution: Ellender, Eric for Galle, Biagio.
45:00 GSW GSW substitution: Henck, Keith for Hooke, Sam.
45:00 GSW GSW substitution: 91 for Haile, Eliyas.
47:47 GSW Shot by GSW Kariya, Hiroki, SAVE Krywyj, Nick.
48:55 FMU Shot by FMU Clinton, Kyle, SAVE Scharnikow, John.
49:27 FMU Corner kick by FMU Ellender, Eric.
45:00 GSW GSW substitution: Donehoo, David for  Minich, Josh.
50:27 GSW Foul on Georgia Southwestern Henck, Keith.
52:41 FMU Shot by FMU Juric, Ivan, SAVE Scharnikow, John.
53:46 FMU FMU substitution: Galle, Biagio for Ellender, Eric.
54:27 GSW Yellow card on GSW Dane, Christian.
54:54 GSW Foul on Georgia Southwestern Dane, Christian.
54:54 FMU GOAL by FMU Awagu, William.

Francis Marion 3, Georgia Southwestern 0
-- FMU *



55:03 GSW GSW substitution: Hooke, Sam for Henck, Keith.
57:49 FMU FMU Hunt, Willie PENALTY KICK GOAL.

Francis Marion 4, Georgia Southwestern 0
57:11 FMU FMU substitution: Adrian, Chris for Awagu, William.
57:11 GSW GSW substitution:  Minich, Josh for Dane, Christian.
62:33 GSW GSW substitution: Mowery, Jeff for Myers, Carter.
62:33 GSW GSW substitution: Haile, Eliyas for Tave, Etchu.
62:33 FMU FMU substitution: Pineo, Joey for Gourie, Matt.
64:25 FMU Shot by FMU Pineo, Joey, SAVE Scharnikow, John.
65:33 GSW GSW substitution: Brown, Conrad for Scharnikow, John.
67:05 FMU Foul on Francis Marion Adrian, Chris.
67:53 GSW Shot by GSW Hooke, Sam WIDE.
68:43 FMU Offside against Francis Marion.
70:29 FMU GOAL by FMU Clinton, Kyle, Assist by Pineo, Joey.

Francis Marion 5, Georgia Southwestern 0
-- FMU *
70:57 FMU FMU substitution: Bartomioli, Jonathan for Adrian, Chris.
71:49 FMU Foul on Francis Marion Rivas, Juan.
72:11 GSW Shot by GSW Kariya, Hiroki, SAVE Krywyj, Nick.
72:58 GSW Corner kick by GSW Donehoo, David.
74:52 FMU GOAL by FMU Bartomioli, Jonathan, Assist by Rivas, Juan.

Francis Marion 6, Georgia Southwestern 0
-- FMU *
74:52 FMU FMU substitution: Harley, Gregory for Beauchamp, Jared.
74:52 GSW GSW substitution: Myers, Carter for Moses, Michael.
74:52 FMU FMU substitution: Riley, Brad for Galle, Biagio.
74:52 FMU FMU substitution: Crooks, Jeremy for Krywyj, Nick.
74:52 FMU FMU substitution: Ellender, Eric for Hunt, Willie.
74:52 GSW Foul on Georgia Southwestern Sirmans, Thomas.
74:52 GSW GSW substitution: Dane, Christian for Sirmans, Thomas.
79:38 GSW Foul on Georgia Southwestern Myers, Carter.
81:15 FMU Shot by FMU Clinton, Kyle WIDE.
82:50 GSW Offside against Georgia Southwestern.
84:18 FMU Corner kick by FMU Galle, Biagio.
87:42 FMU Shot by FMU Foltanski, Chris, SAVE Scharnikow, John.
89:47 FMU Offside against Francis Marion.


